
Promotion for Turkey



CANADA

NUMBER OF WEEKS
REGULAR PROMO

Full-Time Intensive (30 lessons/week – 27 hours/week) Mon – Thu  9:00-16:00  I  Fri 9:00-12:00 0000

1-11 WEEKS $415/week $303/week

12-23 WEEKS $390/week $286/week

24+ WEEKS $375week $253/week

Full-Time (24 lessons/week – 21 hours/week) Mon – Thu  9:00-14:30  I  Fri 9:00-12:00

1-11 WEEKS $355/week $258/week

12-23 WEEKS $340/week $248/week

24+WEEKS $325/week $215/week

Full-Time (17 lessons/week – 14 hours/week) Mon – Fri 9:00-12:00

1-23 WEEKS $270/week $200/week

* The above prices are tuition fee only. 1 lesson = 50 minutes

CANADA

Special Offer

2019 PROMO for Turkey

Fourth 

QUARTER
Sept-Dec. 2019

Pricing valid for registrations received 

before December 31, 2019

ILSC-TORONTO
Registration Fees: $150

Materials Fee:: $10 / Week 

Maximum material fee paid: $160

Waived 36+ bookings 

ILSC-VANCOUVER
Registration Fees: $150

Materials Fee:: $10 / Week

Maximum material fee paid: $160

Waived 36+ bookings 

ILSC-MONTRÉAL
Registration Fees: $150

Materials Fee:: $10 / Week 

Maximum material fee paid: $160

Waived 36+ bookings 

ADDITIONAL FEES

Accommodation Registration Fee (non-refundable) $230

Homestay Full board (3 meals) (18 and older) $245/wk low season $270/wk high season

Homestay Full board (3 meals) (under 18) $260/wk low season $285/wk high season

Homestay Half board (2 meals, no lunch) (18 and older) $230/wk low season $255/wk high season

Homestay Half board (2 meals, no lunch) (under 18) $245/wk low season $270/wk high season

Roomstay ( Room only, no meals) $175/wk low season   $200/wk high season

Airport Transfer $110/wk (one way, pick-up or drop-off);  $200 (two-way package)

Custodian Letter $150 (non-refundable)

DLI:O19275396842
DLI:O19375697742

NOTES

▪ For Alternative accommodation and homestay fees please visit Price List
▪ High season pricing applies from the night of Jun 24 to the night of Aug 16, inclusive, based on the dates of your stay.

https://content.ilsc.com/pdf/language-schools/all-locations-pricelist-2019.pdf


PROMOTION TURKEY
AUG-DEC 2019



CRICOS CODE: 02137M

Promotional Prices

SYDNEY

TUITION FEES
1-11

weeks

12-23

weeks

24+

weeks

1-11

weeks

12-23

weeks

24+

weeks

Full-Time Intensive (33 lessons/wk) 

Mon-Fri 8:30am-1pm | Mon-Thu 2pm-4pm $415 $405 $395 $300 $290 $285

Full-Time Morning (24 lessons/wk)

Mon- Fri: 8:30am-1:00pm $390 $370 $350 $260 $250 $245

Full Time Afternoon (24 lessons/wk)  

Mon-Fri: 1.15pm-5.15 pm $350 $350 $350 $230 $230 $230

Full Time Evening (24 lessons/wk)  

Mon-Fri: 5:30pm-9:30pm $320 $320 $320 $245 $245 $245

BRISBANE

TUITION FEES
1-11

weeks

12-23

weeks

24+ 

weeks

1-11

weeks

12-23

weeks

24+

weeks

Full-Time Intensive (33 lessons/wk) 

Mon-Fri 8:30am-1pm | Mon-Thu 2pm-4pm 
$395 $385 $375

$295 $285 $280

Full-Time Morning (24 lessons/wk)

Mon- Fri: 8:30am-1:00pm
$370 $350 $330

$255 $245 $240

Full Time Afternoon (24 lessons/wk)  

Mon-Fri: 1.15pm-5.15 pm
$340 $340 $340

$200 $200 $200

Full Time Evening (24 lessons/wk)  

Mon-Fri: 5:30pm-9:30pm
$310 $310 $310

$210 $210 $210

MELBOURNE

TUITION FEES
1-11

weeks

12-23

weeks

24+ 

weeks

1-11

weeks

12-23

weeks

24+

weeks

Full-Time Intensive (33 lessons/wk) 

Mon-Fri 8:30am-1pm | Mon-Thu 2pm-4pm 
$395 $385 $375

$300 $300 $300

Full-Time Morning (24 lessons/wk)

Mon- Fri: 8:30am-1:00pm
$370 $350 $330

$260 $250 $245

Full Time Afternoon (24 lessons/wk)  

Mon-Fri: 1.15pm-5.15 pm
$340 $340 $340

$220 $220 $220

Full Time Evening (24 lessons/wk)  

Mon-Fri: 5:30pm-9:30pm
$310 $310 $310

$225 $225 $225

NOTES

▪ Payment plan (onshore students): $510 E-CoE deposit (or pay first installment + reg./mat. fees).
………………………………………………………….12-24 weeks: 2 instalments | 25-35 weeks: 3 instalments | 36-56 weeks: 4 instalments.
▪ Payment plan (offshore students): 25 weeks + : 2 instalments
▪ For accommodation prices, please refer here.

All programs are part of the English Language Programs for International Students CRICOS Code: 060152J. ILSC (Brisbane) PTY LTD is trading as ILSC-Brisbane, ILSC-Sydney, 
ILSC-Melbourne, ILSC Australia RTO Number 31564, CRICOS Code: 02137M.
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AUSTRALIA 

PROMOTION

FOR TURKEY

AUG –

DEC

2019

For applications received 

before December 31, 

2019, for start dates in 

2019 & 2020

REGISTRATION FEE  
$230 (all visas)

MATERIAL FEE 
$10/week

Waived for bookings of 24 weeks +

https://content.ilsc.com/pdf/language-schools/all-locations-pricelist-2019.pdf


ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
▪ 18 years old min.

▪ High School Certificate

▪ English Certificate | Level required:

Cert II: ILSC B4 / IELTS 4.0

Cert III: ILSC I1 / IELTS 4.5

Cert IV Business: ILSC I2 / IELTS 5.0

Cert IV Intern. Trade: ILSC I3 / IELTS 5.5

Diplomas: ILSC I3 / IELTS 5.5

Please provide the certificates with the app. form.

AUSTRALIA

PROMOTION

FOR TURKEY

AUG–

DEC 

2019

For applications received 

before December 31, 

2019, for start dates in 

2019 & 2020

Registration Fee: $230

Material Fee: FREE

GREYSTONE COLLEGE

VET PROGRAMS (in AUD)

BRISBANE MELBOURNE SYDNEY CAMPUS-SPECIFIC

Schedule¹ Weekdays Weekdays Weekdays Weekends

Duration¹
$1,350/term $1,400/term $1,500/term $1,300/term

Cert. II in Customer Engagement
BSB20215 CRICOS Code: 086801M

up to 34 wks
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
2x1,400 = 

$2,800
2x1,500 = 

$3,000

BNE

SYD

MEL

2x1,300 = 

$2,600

Cert. II in Business
BSB20115 CRICOS Code: 096036E

up to 34 wks
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
2x1,400 =

$2,800
2x1,500 = 

$3,000
SYD

BNE

2x1,300 = 

$2,600

Cert. III in Business
BSB30115 CRICOS Code: 086819A

up to 64 wks
4x1,350 =

$5,400
4x1,400 = 

$5,600
4x1,500 = 

$6,000

BNE

SYD

MEL

4x1,300 = 

$5,200

Cert. IV in Business
BSB40215 CRICOS Code: 096038C

up to 34 wks
2x1,350 =

$2,700

2x1,400 = 

$2,800
2x1,500 = 

$3,000
SYD

BNE

2x1,300 = 

$2,600

Cert. IV in International Trade
BSB41115 CRICOS Code: 087073G

up to 34 wks
2x1,350 =

$2,700
2x1,400 = 

$2,800
2x1,500 = 

$3,000
SYD

BNE

2x1,300 = 

$2,600

Cert. IV in Marketing & Communication
BSB42415 CRICOS Code: 097829G

up to 34 wks
2x1,350 = 

$2,700
2x1,400 = 

$2,800
2x1,500 = 

$3,000
- -

Dip. of International Business
BSB50815 CRICOS Code: 087346K

up to 64 wks
4x1,350 = 

$5,400
4x1,400 = 

$5,600
4x1,500 =

$6,000
SYD

BNE

4x1,300 = 

$5,200

Dip. of Marketing & Communication ²
BSB52415 CRICOS Code: 097830D 

up to 64 wks
4x1,350 = 

$5,400
4x1,400=

$5,600
4x1,500 = 

$6,000
- -

Dip. of Project Management
BSB51415 CRICOS Code: 097831C

up to 64 wks
4x1,350= 

$5,400
-

4x1,500 =

$6,000
MEL

4x1,300 = 

$5,200

Dip. of Leadership & Management
BSB51918 CRICOS Code: 098701E

up to 64 wks
4x1,350 = 

$5,400
4x1,400 = 

$5,600
4x1,500 =

$6,000
SYD

4x1,300 = 

$5,200

Cert. IV + Dip. or Cert. II + Cert. III ±1,8 year
6x1,350 =

$8,100
6x1,400 =

$8,400
6x1,500 =

$9,000
- -

Cert. II + Cert. III + Cert. IV ±2,5 years
8x1,350 =

$10,800
8x1,400 =

$11,200
8x1,500 =

$12,000
- -

Cert II. + Cert III. + Cert IV. + Dip. ±3,5 years
12x1,350 =

$16,200
12x1,400 =

$16,800
12x1,500 =

$18,000
- -

CRICOS CODE: 02137M
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PAYMENT PLAN (per term)
▪ 2 instalments for 34-week course(s)

▪ 4 instalments for 64-week course(s)

▪ Onshore applications:

▪ $510 VET E-CoE deposit for

▪ → VET package course

• → ELICOS + VET package course

• (or pay 1st instalment + reg. fee)

▪ Offshore applications:

• → Pay first two instalments

• E-CoE deposit is non-refundable

¹ Schedules, intakes & study duration: please refer to the VET intake calendar & VET schedules (see following pages).
² Diploma of Marketing & Communication: please note that students must study the cert IV in Marketing & communication before starting the diploma.

WEEKEND
PROMOTIONB

E
S

T
 

D
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A
L

!

BOOK MIN. 2 WEEKEND COURSES,

GET $500 DISCOUNT

on 1st instalment



AUSTRALIA

GREYSTONE 

COLLEGE

VET CALENDAR

2019 intakes: 
Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, 

Nov 18

2020 intakes: 
Jan 6, Mar 9, Apr 20, Jun 22, Aug 3, Oct 

5, Nov 16

CRICOS CODE: 02137M



AUSTRALIA

GREYSTONE 

COLLEGE

VET SCHEDULES

2019 intakes: 
Feb 18, Apr 22, Jun 3, Aug 5, Sep 16, 

Nov 18

2020 intakes: 
Jan 6, Mar 9, Apr 20, Jun 22, Aug 3, Oct 

5, Nov 16

BRISBANE MELBOURNE SYDNEY

Cert. II in Customer Engagement
BSB20215 CRICOS Code: 086801M

up to 34 wks
Wed/Thu

Weekend

Mon/Tue

Weekend (on 18/11/19)

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. II in Business
BSB20115 CRICOS Code: 096036E

up to 34 wks
Mon/Tue

Weekend
Mon/Tue

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. III in Business
BSB30115 CRICOS Code: 086819A

up to 64 wks
Mon/Tue

Weekend

Mon/Tue

Weekend (on 18/11/19)

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. IV in Business
BSB40215 CRICOS Code: 096038C

up to 34 wks
Wed/Thu

Weekend
Wed/Thu

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. IV in International Trade
BSB41115 CRICOS Code: 087073G

up to 34 wks
Wed/Thu

Weekend
Wed/Thu

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Cert. IV in Marketing & Communication
BSB42415 CRICOS Code: 097829G

up to 34 wks Mon/Tue Mon/Tue
Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Dip. of International Business
BSB50815 CRICOS Code: 087346K

up to 64 wks
Wed/Thu

Weekend
Wed/Thu

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

Dip. of Marketing & Communication
BSB52415 CRICOS Code: 097830D 

up to 64 wks Wed/Thu Wed/Thu Mon/Tue

Dip. of Project Management
BSB51415 CRICOS Code: 097831C

up to 64 wks Mon/Tue Weekend Wed/Thu

Dip. of Leadership & Management
BSB51918 CRICOS Code: 098701E

up to 64 wks Wed/Thu Wed/Thu

Mon/Tue

Wed/Thu

Weekend

CRICOS CODE: 02137M

C
E

R
T

I
F

I
C

A
T

E
S

D
I

P
L

O
M

A
S

Information correct at time of publication and is subject to change without notice. Please contact ILSC Admission team for more details.

WEEKDAY: TIMETABLE 1 > MON/TUE *

HOURS MONDAY TUESDAY

1:15 – 3:15 PM FOUNDATION SKILLS FOUNDATION SKILLS

3:30 – 5:30 PM PASS (Tutorial) PASS (Tutorial)

6:00 – 9:00 PM LECTURE LECTURE

WEEKDAY: TIMETABLE 2 > WED/THU *

HOURS WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

1:15 – 3:15 PM FOUNDATION SKILLS FOUNDATION SKILLS

3:30 – 5:30 PM PASS (Tutorial) PASS (Tutorial)

6:00 – 9:00 PM LECTURE LECTURE

WEEKEND: TIMETABLE 3 > FRI/SAT

HOURS FRIDAY HOURS SATURDAY

1:15 – 3:15 PM FOUNDATION SKILLS 9 AM – 12 PM LECTURE

3:30 – 5:30 PM FOUNDATION SKILLS 12:30 – 3:30 PM LECTURE

6:00 – 9:00 PM PASS (Tutorial) 3:45 – 4:45 PM PASS (Tutorial)

* To be chosen on campus during the orientation
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